
S.No Department Counsellor’s Name Official E - Mail

1 Aerospace Engg. Dr V Sivakumar v_sivakumar@cb.amrita.edu

2
Computer Science  & Engg.
Artificial Intelligent

Dr Harishchander Anandaram a_harishchander@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Murali Rangarajan r_murali@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Meera Balachandran b_meera@cb.amrita.edu

4 Civil Engg.  Dr. Viswanth.P p_vishwanath@cb.amrita.edu

5 Communication Ms K B Aswathy kb_aswathy@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Dhanya M Dhanalakshmi md_dhanya@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. R R.Sathiya rr_sathiya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.M.Ritwik m_ritwik@cb.amrita.edu

Dr N Lalithamani n_lalitha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr C Arunkumar c_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu

Ms S Shanmugapriya ss_priya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr D Venkatraman d_venkat@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Guruprakash j_guruprakash@cb.amrita.edu

Dr K Praveen k_praveen@cb.amrita.edu

Mr R Ramaguru r_ramaguru@cb.amrita.edu

Dr R Karthika r_karthika@cb.amrita.edu

Mr C B Rajesh cb_rajesh@cb.amrita.edu

9 Electrical & Electronics Engg. Dr D Kavitha d_kavitha@cb.amrita.edu

10 English Dr T Asha Priya t_ashapriya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr T Palanisamy t_palanisamy@cb.amrita.edu

Dr K Gayathri k_gayathri@cb.amrita.edu

Dr Joshi C Haran joshi_ch@amrita.edu

Mr A S Prakash as_prakash@cb.amrita.edu

Dr P Thilagavathy p_thilagavathy@cb.amrita.edu

Mr O M Deepak om_deepak@cb.amrita.edu

Dr P Prema p_prema@cb.amrita.edu

Dr  Deepika Anand a_deepika@cb.amrita.edu

Dr C S Sowndaram cs_sowndaram@cb.amrita.edu

Dr S A Rajalakshmi sa_rajalakshmi@cb.amrita.edu

Department Counsellors 2023-24

8 Electronics & Communication Engg.

11 Mathematics

3 Chemical Engg.

6

7
Computer Science  & Engg.
Cyber Security

Computer Science  & Engg. 
2023 batch

Computer Science  & Engg. 
2020 batch

Computer Science  & Engg 
2021 batch

Computer Science  & Engg. 
2022 batch

13 Sciences

14 Professional Counsellors

12 Mechanical Engineering


